MR. GAVIN MARK MCINTYRE - LIST OF DIRECTORSHIP

S/N

©No o rh=

UEN
201812988D
200913076M
199003656H
201835258H
200513581H
201541999N
201535230E
2008143137
202324964M
199003651N
198400893R
199003654G
200814326E
199003653R
201401215K
2011203992
201120405R
201207031N
201120415H
201120403N
201120413G
201120414W
199003652E
198400895W
198400892E
198400894G
199003655W
198400896H
1984008977
2006109192
200610922R
200610927K
200611200D
200611204G
2006111972
2008142967
200814299M
200814303G
2008143207
200814293G
200814295H
199003661G
199003660R
199003659C
1990036577
199003658K
199004277D
198400891N
1169552U
105559050309

Company Name

Aegis Interaktif Asia Pte. Ltd.
Biolidics Limited

Da Zhong Tankers (Pte) Ltd
Don Agro International Limited
Equitas Financial Services Pte. Ltd.
Equitasasia Holdings Pte. Ltd.
Equitasasia Pte. Ltd.

Nan Chuan Maritime (Pte.) Ltd.
Waystron Pte. Ltd.

Xin Hui Shipping (Pte) Ltd
Xin'Ying Shipping (Pte) Ltd
Dong Sheng Tankers (Pte) Ltd
Nan Ya Maritime (Pte.) Ltd.

Xin Kang Shipping (Pte) Ltd

An Guang Shipping Pte. Ltd.
An He Shipping Pte. Ltd.

An Hua Shipping Pte. Ltd.

An Hui Shipping Pte. Ltd.

An Kang Shipping Pte. Ltd.

An Sheng Shipping Pte. Ltd.
An Xing Shipping Pte. Ltd.

An Ya Shipping Pte. Ltd.

Da Guang Tankers (Pte) Ltd

Da Xin Tankers (Pte) Ltd

Dafa Shipping (Pte) Ltd

Dong Fang Shipping & Trading (Pte) Ltd
Dong Jiang Tankers (Pte) Ltd
Dong Nan Tankers (Pte) Ltd
Dong Ya Tankers (Pte) Ltd

Hua An Shipping Pte. Ltd.

Hua Guang Shipping Pte. Ltd.
Hua Kang Shipping Pte. Ltd.
Hua Sheng Shipping Pte. Ltd.
Hua Xin Shipping Pte. Ltd.

Hua Zhong Shipping Pte. Ltd.
Nan Chiau Maritime (Pte.) Ltd.
Nan Hai Maritime (Pte.) Ltd.
Nan King Maritime (Pte.) Ltd.
Nan Sia Maritime (Pte.) Ltd.
Nan Yi Maritime (Pte.) Ltd.
Nan Zhou Maritime (Pte.) Ltd.
Xin An Shipping (Pte) Ltd

Xin Bo Shipping (Pte) Ltd

Xin Chun Shipping (Pte) Ltd
Xin Dun Shipping (Pte) Ltd

Xin Guang Shipping (Pte) Ltd
Xin Sheng Shipping (Pte) Ltd
Xin Ya Shipping & Trading (Pte) Ltd
Equitasasia Sdn. Bhd.
Equitasasia (Thailand) Co., Ltd

Company Status

Live Company

Live Company

Live Company

Live Company

Live Company

Live Company

Live Company

Live Company

Live Company

Live Company

Live Company

In Liquidation - Members' Voluntary Winding Up
In Liquidation - Members' Voluntary Winding Up
In Liquidation - Members' Voluntary Winding Up
In Liquidation - Creditors' Voluntary Winding Up
In Liquidation - Creditors' Voluntary Winding Up
In Liquidation - Creditors' Voluntary Winding Up
In Liquidation - Creditors' Voluntary Winding Up
In Liquidation - Creditors' Voluntary Winding Up
In Liquidation - Creditors' Voluntary Winding Up
In Liquidation - Creditors' Voluntary Winding Up
In Liquidation - Creditors' Voluntary Winding Up
In Liquidation - Creditors' Voluntary Winding Up
In Liquidation - Creditors' Voluntary Winding Up
In Liquidation - Creditors' Voluntary Winding Up
In Liquidation - Creditors' Voluntary Winding Up
In Liquidation - Creditors' Voluntary Winding Up
In Liquidation - Creditors' Voluntary Winding Up
In Liquidation - Creditors' Voluntary Winding Up
In Liquidation - Creditors' Voluntary Winding Up
In Liquidation - Creditors' Voluntary Winding Up
In Liquidation - Creditors' Voluntary Winding Up
In Liquidation - Creditors' Voluntary Winding Up
In Liquidation - Creditors' Voluntary Winding Up
In Liquidation - Creditors' Voluntary Winding Up
In Liquidation - Creditors' Voluntary Winding Up
In Liquidation - Creditors' Voluntary Winding Up
In Liquidation - Creditors' Voluntary Winding Up
In Liquidation - Creditors' Voluntary Winding Up
In Liquidation - Creditors' Voluntary Winding Up
In Liquidation - Creditors' Voluntary Winding Up
In Liquidation - Creditors' Voluntary Winding Up
In Liquidation - Creditors' Voluntary Winding Up
In Liquidation - Creditors' Voluntary Winding Up
In Liquidation - Creditors' Voluntary Winding Up
In Liquidation - Creditors' Voluntary Winding Up
In Liquidation - Creditors' Voluntary Winding Up
In Liquidation - Creditors' Voluntary Winding Up
Incorporated in Malaysia

Incorporated in Thailand

ANNEXURE “A”

Date of Appointment

17/Apr/2018
23/Nov/2021
20/Nov/2020
16/Aug/2023
10/Sep/2015
01/Dec/2015
21/Sep/2015
21/Feb/2022
26/Jun/2023
20/Nov/2020
20/Nov/2020
20/Nov/2020
06/May/2021
20/Nov/2020
27/Jan/2022
16/0ct/2020
12/Dec/2022
28/Jul/2021
12/Dec/2022
12/Dec/2022
16/Mar/2022
12/Dec/2022
20/Nov/2020
11/Feb/2022
20/Nov/2020
06/May/2021
20/Nov/2020
20/Nov/2020
20/Nov/2020
06/May/2021
14/May/2021
06/May/2021
03/Nov/2021
14/May/2021
11/Feb/2022
04/Jul/2022
06/May/2021
13/Sep/2021
06/May/2021
28/Jul/2021
03/Nov/2021
20/Nov/2020
16/0ct/2020
20/Nov/2020
16/0ct/2020
16/0ct/2020
03/Nov/2021
06/May/2021
17/Dec/2015
07/Apr/2016



